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348.88 FT, S 648.32 FT, E

BROWN TIMOTHY MATTHEW
700 SW ANDERSON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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TIMOTHY BROWN

0881/1691 6/02/1999 WD Q I 01 0
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PRMT:1:1: MARTIN

16620 M H 125 02/21/2000

13598 M H 125 02/06/1998

2004HX Base Yr

700 SW ANDERSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 941 80.9100 48.55 45,686 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 16,313

UOP 144 25 36 699

UST 144 45 65 1,262

1,128 941 18,274

BAS= W36 UST= N12 W12 UOP= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12 E12$ W24 S14
E60 N14$.
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36

24

14

60

14

UST 12

12

12

12

UOP

12

12

12

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

11,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 51,100


